Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:
Papier:

Dimension:
Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

60.943.30

HELSINKI A4

EEil:.SINKI A4, Ad Agenda mit Hartcover,
o

224
Weiss Offsetpapier 80

20 x 26.8cm

PVC

0.62 kg

0.666 kg

108

10

0.285 mx0.125 mx0.42 m
6.66 kg

8605040082324
482010300000

11



